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Women / XB / 11 & up
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlynn Lacio119
Oly Mid Rivers

9.650 9.350 9.5009.500 38.000
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madeline McManness121
Oly Mid Rivers

9.700 9.200 9.1009.300 37.300
1 4T 4 8T 2T

2T

Kate Lovett120
Oly Mid Rivers

9.600 9.300 9.0509.350 37.300
3 2 3 9 2T

2T

Mikayla Vidra123
Oly Mid Rivers

9.300 9.050 9.4509.250 37.050
6T 6 5 2T 3 

3 

Katie Buehler212
Oly Festus

9.150 9.000 9.3509.400 36.900
8T 7T 2T 4 4 

4 

Grace Gorman161
TCGA

9.300 9.200 9.3009.000 36.800
6T 4* 7 5 5T

5T

Riley Hersch153
TCGA

9.250 9.200 9.2009.150 36.800
7 4* 6T 7T 5T

5T

Peyton Richardson122
Oly Mid Rivers

9.100 9.000 9.2509.400 36.750
9T 7T 2T 6 6 

6 

Kate Bellm158
TCGA

9.550 9.250 9.1008.800 36.700
4 3 8 8T 7T

7T

Keira Bensinger116
Oly Mid Rivers

9.500 9.100 8.9509.150 36.700
5 5T 6T 10 7T

7T

Danyielle Wren133
Oly Rock Hill

9.650 9.000 9.2008.700 36.550
2T 7T 9 7T 8 

8 

Kailyn Carver215
Oly Festus

9.100 9.100 9.4008.500 36.100
9T 5T 10T 3 9 

9 

Emily Erickson-Karanja138
TCGA

9.150 8.500 9.4508.500 35.600
8T 8 10T 2T 10 

10 
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